YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY
Housing Charges

Fee Description

Room & Board (per academic year) F2020 Cohort

Room
Board (12 meals plan)

Residence Hall Application Fee (academic year and/or summer)
Single Room Upcharge (per semester)

Weller House small one-bedroom apartment (per month, room only)
Weller House large one-bedroom apartment (per month, room only)
Weller House small two-bedroom apartment (per month, room only)
Weller House large two-bedroom apartment (per month, room only)
Weller House three-bedroom apartment (per month, room only)

Expanded Housing Rate (overoccupied rooms)

Student Housing During Academic Break
Fall semester early arrival or spring semester late stay (per day, no meals)
Full winter break period (no meals)

Cancellation Fee

Before April 1 (academic year) or December 15 (spring only)

After April 1 and before June 15 (academic year)

After June 15 and before August 1 (academic year) or after January 5 and
before move-in day (spring only)

After August 1 and before move-in day (academic year)

Summer
Room and Board (per week, meals included)

Summer Event Housing Rates
Rooms with community bathrooms (per night)
Rooms with private or semi-private bathrooms (per night)
Apartment-style housing (weekly rates only)
One-bedroom apartment
Two-bedroom apartment
Three-bedroom apartment
Linens (for rent, per set)
Bed adjustment fee (per bed)

FY2021

$9,700.00
$5,772.00
$3,928.00

$35.00
$1,440.00

$600.00
$650.00
$750.00
$800.00
$900.00

$4,100.00

$27.00
$250.00

$0.00
$250.00

$300.00
$350.00

$340.00

$40.00
$60.00

$150.00
$200.00
$225.00
$25.00
$10.00


https://4,100.00
https://1,440.00
https://3,928.00
https://5,772.00
https://9,700.00

Additional staffing (per night, all groups with minors, or as requested by others) $120.00
Late check-in or check-out fee (per hour) $50.00
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